
International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Festival de la Bajada Promoter: Manuel Rivera
Location: Bogotá, Colombia Chief Steward: Marco Vidales
Date: October 16, 2011 Starter: Carlos Junko
Event Level: Continental Track Conditions: Wet
Weather: Rainy Course Length: 1.4km - 0.9mi

Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 4 Cassemiro Juliano BRA 1:06.100 383.44
2 1 Martin Kyle CAN 1:05.250 368.62
3 7 Malaga Felipe PER 1:07.700 361.60
4 3 Switzer Patrick CAN 1:05.500 355.18
5 2 Stephens Dillon CAN 1:05.400 349.25
6 11 Rodriguez Mauricio COL 1:09.150 343.70
7 8 Cespedes Camilo COL 1:07.700 338.47
8 37 Montoya Cristian COL 1:19.450 333.50
9 9 Salaberry Santiago ARG 1:08.600 328.77
10 19 Botero Juan COL 1:10.450 324.24
11 31 Castro Sergio COL 1:14.350 319.88
12 36 Malessa Wendel BRA 1:18.750 315.69
13 5 Silva Douglas BRA 1:06.200 311.64
14 6 Craig Travis CAN 1:07.650 307.71
15 16 Guevara Juan ARG 1:10.100 303.91
16 23 Arnoletto Lucas ARG 1:12.350 300.21
17 10 Espitia Oliverio COL 1:09.050 296.61
18 12 Schlotter Adrian ALE 1:09.550 293.10
19 13 Dragone Luca ARG 1:09.550 289.67
20 15 Alvarez Sebastian COL 1:10.000 286.33
21 22 Montaño Cristian COL 1:12.100 283.05
22 24 Gonzalez Juan COL 1:12.450 279.85
23 30 Rivera Manuel COL 1:14.150 276.71
24 33 Ramos David COL 1:15.550 273.63
25 14 Rubino Andres ARG 1:09.900 270.61
26 17 Nielson (F) Katie CAN 1:10.200 267.65
27 18 Marin Andres COL 1:10.250 264.73
28 20 Perez Omar COL 1:10.450 261.87
29 21 Sanchez Alejandro COL 1:11.900 259.05
30 25 Montes Juan COL 1:12.600 256.28
31 26 Fernandez Alejandro ARG 1:12.800 253.54
32 38 Rojas Juan COL 1:19.700 250.85
33 27 Gomez Diego COL 1:12.900 248.20
34 28 Miguez Hernan ARG 1:13.050 245.59
35 29 Mejia Teo COL 1:13.850 243.01
36 32 Nehren Falke CAN 1:14.800 240.46
37 34 Foliaco Ricardo COL 1:16.300 237.95
38 35 Brausin Jhon COL 1:16.950 235.47
39 40 Garzon Juan COL 1:21.850 233.01
40 42 Moreno Nicolas COL 1:24.200 230.59
41 44 Zapata Santiago COL 1:31.000 228.20
42 45 Patiño (F) Jenny COL 1:31.400 225.83
43 47 Castro Julio COL 1:34.900 223.49
44 48 Giusti Alex ARG 1:44.150 221.18
45 49 Oliveira (F) Reine BRA 1:52.400 218.89
46 50 Fonseca (F) Catalina COL 2:16.000 216.63
47 39 Benitez Pedro COL 1:21.650 214.38
48 41 Raimondi Fernando ARG 1:21.950 212.17
49 43 Barroso Sebastian COL 1:28.200 209.97
50 46 Virgolini Agustin ARG 1:33.500 207.79



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Festival de la Bajada Promoter: Manuel Rivera
Location: Bogotá, Colombia Chief Steward: Marco Vidales
Date: October 16, 2011 Starter: Carlos Junko
Event Level: Continental Track Conditions: Wet
Weather: Rainy Course Length: 1.4km - 0.9mi

Women Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 1 Nielson Katie CAN 1:10.200 383.44
2 3 Patiño Jenny COL 1:31.400 368.62
3 4 Oliveira Reine BRA 1:52.400 361.60
4 2 Fonseca Catalina COL 2:16.000 355.18

Junior 2 Downhill Skateboard Results (Age 14-17)
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 33 Ramos David COL 1:15.550 383.44
2 40 Garzon Juan COL 1:21.850 368.62
3 42 Moreno Nicolas COL 1:24.200 361.60
4 32 Nehren Falke CAN 1:14.800 355.18
5 44 Zapata Santiago COL DNS 349.25

Street Luge Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 2 Borton Leo BRA 1:11.400 383.44
2 1 Ribeiro Walter BRA 1:09.300 368.62
3 3 Buitrago Felipe COL 1:16.450 361.60
4 6 Filho Marcos BRA 1:25.350 355.18
5 4 Pulido Javier COL 1:17.100 349.25
6 5 Arias Andres COL 1:22.500 343.70
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Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B Round C Round D Round E - Finale

QUAL Pos. 1A
1 R 1 1 K Martin
17 G 2 17 K Nielson (F)
48 B 3 48 A Giusti Pos. 1B
64 Y 0 0 R 1 1 K Martin

G 4 17 K Nielson (F)
Pos. 2A B 2 16 J Guevara

16 R 1 16 J Guevara Y 3 33 D Ramos
32 G 3 32 F Nehren
33 B 2 33 D Ramos Pos. 1C
49 Y 4 49 R Oliveira (F) R 2 1 K Martin

G 4 16 J Guevara
Pos. 3A B 1 8 C Cespedes

9 R 1 9 S Salaberry Y 3 9 S Salaberry
25 G 2 25 J Montes
40 B 3 40 J Garzon Pos. 2B
56 Y 0 0 R 2 9 S Salaberry

G 4 25 J Camilo Montes
Pos. 4A B 1 8 C Cespedes

8 R 1 8 C Cespedes Y 3 24 J Pablo Gonzalez
24 G 2 24 J Gonzalez
41 B DNF 41 F Raimondi Pos. 1D
57 Y 0 0 R 3 8 C Cespedes

G 2 1 K Martin
Pos. 5A B 1 4 J Cassemiro

5 R 1 5 D Silva Y 4 37 C Montoya
21 G 2 21 A Sanchez
44 B 3 44 S Zapata Pos. 3B
60 Y 0 0 R 1 5 D Silva

G 4 21 A Sanchez
Pos. 6A B 2 37 C Montoya

12 R 2 12 A Schlotter Y 3 12 A Schlotter
28 G 3 28 H Miguez
37 B 1 37 C Montoya Pos. 2C
53 Y 0 0 R 4 5 D Silva

G 2 37 C Montoya
Pos. 7A B 1 4 J Cassemiro

13 R 1 13 L Dragone Y 3 36 W Malessa
29 G 3 29 T Mejia
36 B 2 36 W Malessa Pos. 4B
52 Y 0 0 R 3 13 L Dragone

G 2 36 W Malessa
Pos. 8A B 1 4 J Cassemiro

4 R 1 4 J Cassemiro Y 4 20 O Perez
20 G 2 20 O Perez
45 B 3 45 J Patiño (F) Pos. 4E
61 Y 0 0 R 1 4 J Cassemiro

G 2 1 K Martin Cassemiro
Pos. 9A B 3 7 F Malaga Winner

3 R 1 3 P Switzer Y 4 3 P Switzer
19 G 2 19 J Botero
46 B DNF 46 A Virgolini Pos. 5B
62 Y 0 0 R 1 3 P Switzer

G 2 19 J Botero
Pos. 10A B 4 14 A Rubino

14 R 1 14 A Rubino Y 3 30 M Rivera
30 G 2 30 M Rivera
35 B 3 35 J Brausin Pos. 3C
51 Y 0 0 R 1 3 P Switzer

G 3 19 J Botero
Pos. 11A B 2 11 M Rodriguez

11 R 1 11 M Rodriguez Y 4 6 T Craig
27 G 3 27 D Gomez
38 B 2 38 J Rojas Pos. 6B
54 Y 0 0 R 1 11 M Rodriguez

G 4 38 J Rojas
Pos. 12A B 2 6 T Craig

6 R 1 6 T Craig Y 3 22 C Montaño
22 G 2 22 C Montaño
43 B DNF 43 S Barroso Pos. 2D
59 Y 0 0 R 2 3 P Switzer

G 4 11 M Rodriguez
Pos. 13A B 3 2 D Stephens

7 R 1 7 F Malaga Y 1 7 F Malaga
23 G 2 23 L Arnoletto
42 B 3 42 N Moreno Pos. 7B
58 Y 0 0 R 1 7 F Malaga

G 2 23 L Arnoletto
Pos. 14A B 3 10 O Espitia

10 R 1 10 O Espitia Y 4 26 A Fernandez
26 G 2 26 A Fernandez
39 B DNF 39 P Benitez Pos. 4C Pos. 3E
55 Y 0 0 R 2 7 F Malaga Looser 1D R 3 8 C Cespedes

G 4 23 L Arnoletto Looser 1D G 4 37 C Montoya Stephens
Pos. 15A B 1 2 D Stephens Looser 2D B 1 2 D Stephens 5th place

15 R 1 15 S Alvarez Y 3 31 S Castro Looser 2D Y 2 11 M Rodriguez
31 G 2 31 S Castro
34 B 3 34 R Foliaco Pos. 8B
50 Y 4 50 C Fonseca (F) R 3 15 S Alvarez

G 2 31 S Castro
Pos. 16A B 1 2 D Stephens

2 R 1 2 D Stephens Y 4 18 A Marin
18 G 2 18 A Marin
47 B 3 47 J Castro
63 Y 0 0
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Women Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B - Finale

QUAL Pos 1A
1 R 1 1 K Nielson
3 G 2 4 R Oliveira
6 B Pos 2B
8 Y R 1 1 K Nielson

G 3 4 R Oliveira Nielson
Pos 2A B 2 3 J Patiño Winner

2 R 1 3 J Patiño Y 4 2 C Fonseca
4 G 2 2 C Fonseca
5 B

7 Y

Junior II Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B - Finale

QUAL Pos 1A
1 R 1 32 F Nehren
3 G 2 40 J Garzon
5 B 3 44 S Zapata Pos 2B
8 Y R 4 32 F Nehren

G 2 40 J Garzon Ramos
Pos 2A B 1 33 D Ramos Winner

2 R 1 33 D Ramos Y 3 42 N Moreno
4 G 2 42 N Moreno
6 B

7 Y

Pos 1B
Looser 1A R 1 44 S Zapata
Looser 1A G ### ## #N/A Zapata
Looser 2A B ### ## #N/A 5th place
Looser 2A Y ### ## #N/A

Street Luge
Round A Round B - Finale

QUAL Pos 1A
1 R 1 1 W Ribeiro
3 G 2 3 F Buitrago
6 B 3 6 M Filho Pos 2B
8 Y 4 0 0 R 2 1 W Ribeiro

G 3 3 F Buitrago Borton
Pos 2A B 1 2 L Borton Winner

2 R 1 2 L Borton Y

4 G DNS 4 J Pulido
5 B DNS 5 A Arias
7 Y

Pos 1B
Looser 1A R 1 6 M Filho
Looser 1A G Filho
Looser 2A B 2 4 J Pulido 5th place
Looser 2A Y 3 5 A Arias
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